TEBB10000WIR10WLCDK
Power Bank 10.000 mAh
Wireless Charge 10W
%
Micro-USB Input: 5V - 2 A
USB Output: 5V - 2.1 A max
USB Output: 5V - 2.1 A max
Type-C Input / Output:
PD 18 W 5V         3A
or 9V         2A
Li-Pol Battery
10.000 mAh
< 8 mm
Wireless Output: 10W
Type-C Input / Output:
PD 18 W 5V         3A
or 9V         2A
Li-Pol Battery
10.000 mAh
Wireless Output: 10W 1
2 3
TEBB10000WIR10WLCDK
sbsmobile.com
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy